School Buses to Wellfield Community School
(4218)

as at May 2023

Contract Number: 5036A

Stop Time

THORNLEY:

The Club 08:06
The Villas-Officials Club 08:07
Catholic Church 08:09
Dunelm Road 08:10
Crossways 08:12
Arrive at school 08:20

Contract Number: 5038A

Stop Time
TRIMDON VILLAGE:
Crossroads 08:00
TRIMDON GRANGE:
Church 08:03
Community Centre 08:05
Aged Miners 08:06
TRIMDON COLLIERY:
Luke Street 08:10
Church 08:12
DEAF HILL:
St Aidan's Terrace 08:15
Arrive at school 08:25

Contract Number: 5039

Stop Time
Hesleden:
Front Street 08:08
Gray Avenue 08:09
Arrive at school 08:20

Contract Number: 5040

Stop Time

Cassop:

Castle View Bus Stop 08:02
Dene View Bus Stop 08:03
Deaf Hill:

Wingate Road, opp Foundry Fish Shop 08:10
Nattress Terrace 08:12
Beaumont Hill Nursery 08:15
Arrive at school 08:20




Contract Number: 5078A

Stop Time
Wheatley Hill:
Front Street 08:13
Quilstyle Road 08:15
Henderson Avenue 08:17
New Tavern 08:18
Arrive at school 08:25
Contract Number: 5078B
Stop Time
Shotton Colliery:
Bruce Glazier Terrace 08:08
The Green 08:10
Flemming Field 08:12
Salters Lane 08:13
opp. Dixons Estate 08:15
Wheatley Hill:
Patton Walk 08:16
Office Street 08:17
Cemetery Road 08:18
Arrive at school 08:25
Contract Number: 5133A
Stop Time
Haswell:
Logan Memoarial 07:56
Church Street 07:58
Haswell Plough 08:00
Ludworth 08:02
Thornley:
The Club 08:05
Colliery Inn 08:06
The Villas - Officials Club 08:07
Catholic Church 08:09
Dunelm Road 08:10
Crossways 08:12
Contract Number: 5220
Stop Time
Cassop:
Dene View Bus Stop 07:58
Castle View Club 08:00
Kelloe:
Tate Avenue 08:06
Aged Miners' Homes 08:08
Town Kelloe:
If required 08:11
NB does not stop at The Woodlands
operate via A181
Arrive at school 08:20




